Plantel de Jugadores

Nombre y apellidos Nac. Fecha de nac. Posicion
Vicente BERNEDO = CHI 22.01.01 Arquero
Celso CASTILLO e CHI 04.08.98 Arquero
Alonso MONTECINOS B CHI 13.05.99 Arquero
Dylan ARAVENA e CHI 01.01.01 Defensa
Sebastian NAVARRO = CHI 20.09.89 Defensa
Lautaro RIGAZZI e CHI 29.05.98 Defensa
Matias LAGOS e CHI 03.01.97 Defensa
Agustin AMBIADO e CHI 20.11.00 Defensa
Claudio FERNANDEZ = CHI 18.07.00 Defensa
Fabian RAMIREZ = CHI 20.10.96 Defensa
Joaquin ROA e CHI 04.02.03 Defensa
Sebastian CARO = CHI 16.03.03 Defensa
Mauricio ROJAS = CHI 18.10.01 Defensa
Maximiliano RIVEROS = CHI 05.07.98 Volante
Matias TOLEDO = CHI 06.06.00 Volante

Cristobal VARGAS e CHI 07.07.00 Volante
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Jaime CARO

= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
=im ECUA
= CHI
= CHI
= CHI

= CHI

23.03.00

23.11.01

07.10.96

11.08.98

24.10.96

12.02.99

12.12.99

08.12.83

11.11.99

23.05.00

05.06.03

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero



